R e nt Multiplie r of 95 

$45 . 00 x 95 = $4275. 00 

Indicated Value by Income 
Appro a ch $ 4 ,2 75 . 00 

This is a total taking. B a sed on Cost, Income, and M a rket App roaches 
to value , it is our opinion that the M a rket V a lue is: 

Per Income Approach $ 4,275 .00 

"FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 
SEVENTY FIVE DOLLARS 11 

GR O SS M ONTHLY MULTIPLIER COMPARAB LES 

DUPLEXES 

Gross Gross 
Date Sales M onthly Monthly 

N o. A ddress Sold Price Terms Rent Multi.e_lier 

1 302 Sherburn e 1959 $5,900 $300 dn. $ 99.00 57 

2 842 E dmund 1961 6,500 Cash - 80.00 80